
Award Summary

Criminal Intelligence Unit - Warren Safety Net

2022-VCR-A02-376

Below are the approved project objectives and the approved budget. Per the award agreement, changes to these items or other

aspects of the award and approved application require prior written approval by OCJS. Please refer to the award agreement and

standard conditions for the guidelines.

Approved Project Objectives

1

2

3

4

5

Approved Budget by Cost Category

Personnel

Consultant

Travel

Equipment

Supplies

Other Costs

Confidential

Indirect Costs

Total Project Budget: $218,344.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$183,344.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$0.00


